
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 kyle sherwood Scott City 204.4 325.0 10

2 Chris  Cox Hoxie 219.0 305.0 8

3 Anthony  McConnell Larned 205.0 300.0 6

4 Kelton Barrett Larned 217.3 295.0 4

5 Bryce Braun Hays 220.0 285.0 2

6 Lee  Letourneau Central Plains 212.0 265.0 1

7 Theron Wray Larned 200.0 260.0 0

8 Juan  Deladillo Larned 207.0 245.0 0

9 Kealy Burris Central Plains 213.0 235.0 0

10 dellon Shelton Hodgeman County 218.0 210.0 0

11 Sebastian Wittington Larned 215.0 185.0 0

12 Noah Witt Fairfield High School 220.0 185.0 0

13 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 205.0 160.0 0

14 Jose Zapien Fairfield High School 220.0 160.0 0

15 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 220.0 125.0 0

16 Isaac  Kuhlman Oakley High School 204.0 0 0

17 Dylan Lemieux Central Plains 205.0 0 0

18 Jordan Taylor Larned 218.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Anthony  McConnell Larned 205.0 525.0 10

2 Kelton Barrett Larned 217.3 435.0 8

3 kyle sherwood Scott City 204.4 415.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Juan  Deladillo Larned 207.0 400.0 4

5 Jordan Taylor Larned 218.0 390.0 2

6 Kealy Burris Central Plains 213.0 385.0 1

7 dellon Shelton Hodgeman County 218.0 385.0 0

8 Chris  Cox Hoxie 219.0 350.0 0

9 Theron Wray Larned 200.0 340.0 0

10 Dylan Lemieux Central Plains 205.0 340.0 0

11 Lee  Letourneau Central Plains 212.0 315.0 0

12 Sebastian Wittington Larned 215.0 315.0 0

13 Noah Witt Fairfield High School 220.0 290.0 0

14 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 220.0 275.0 0

15 Jose Zapien Fairfield High School 220.0 260.0 0

16 Isaac  Kuhlman Oakley High School 204.0 0 0

17 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 205.0 0 0

18 Bryce Braun Hays 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kelton Barrett Larned 217.3 305.0 10

2 Anthony  McConnell Larned 205.0 300.0 8

3 Lee  Letourneau Central Plains 212.0 285.0 6

4 kyle sherwood Scott City 204.4 280.0 4

5 Dylan Lemieux Central Plains 205.0 275.0 2

6 Juan  Deladillo Larned 207.0 275.0 1

7 Jordan Taylor Larned 218.0 240.0 0

8 dellon Shelton Hodgeman County 218.0 235.0 0

9 Sebastian Wittington Larned 215.0 230.0 0

10 Chris  Cox Hoxie 219.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Theron Wray Larned 200.0 220.0 0

12 Kealy Burris Central Plains 213.0 215.0 0

13 Noah Witt Fairfield High School 220.0 190.0 0

14 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 220.0 165.0 0

15 Jose Zapien Fairfield High School 220.0 165.0 0

16 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 205.0 160.0 0

17 Isaac  Kuhlman Oakley High School 204.0 0 0

18 Bryce Braun Hays 220.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Anthony  McConnell Larned 205.0 1125.0 10

2 Kelton Barrett Larned 217.3 1035.0 8

3 kyle sherwood Scott City 204.4 1020.0 6

4 Juan  Deladillo Larned 207.0 920.0 4

5 Chris  Cox Hoxie 219.0 880.0 2

6 Lee  Letourneau Central Plains 212.0 865.0 1

7 Kealy Burris Central Plains 213.0 835.0 0

8 dellon Shelton Hodgeman County 218.0 830.0 0

9 Theron Wray Larned 200.0 820.0 0

10 Sebastian Wittington Larned 215.0 730.0 0

11 Noah Witt Fairfield High School 220.0 665.0 0

12 Jordan Taylor Larned 218.0 630.0 0

13 Dylan Lemieux Central Plains 205.0 615.0 0

14 Jose Zapien Fairfield High School 220.0 585.0 0

15 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 220.0 565.0 0

16 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 205.0 320.0 0

17 Bryce Braun Hays 220.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Isaac  Kuhlman Oakley High School 204.0 0 0


